Department

Certificated

CSEA

SEIU

Certificated Management
Classified Management
Cupertino Union School District
Speech Language Pathologist
Psychologist

Supervisory

Associate Superintendent
Program Specialist

Confidential

Employees

973
615
207
59
38
740
28
23

Total Wages

$71,473,816
$17,547,969
$9,885,924
$7,932,095
$4,054,534
$3,908,890
$2,260,261
$1,672,764
$528,418
$358,873
$322,574
$285,808

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,693,776
$4,656,457
$2,690,411
$1,672,855
$972,176
$211,283
$426,771
$332,876
$166,613
$52,078
$100,397
$58,550



