Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated	973	\$71,473,816	\$16,693,776
CSEA	615	\$17,547,969	\$4,656,457
SEIU	207	\$9,885,924	\$2,690,411
Certificated Management	59	\$7,932,095	\$1,672,855
Classified Management	38	\$4,054,534	\$972,176
Cupertino Union School District	740	\$3,908,890	\$211,283
Speech Language Pathologist	28	\$2,260,261	\$426,771
Psychologist	23	\$1,672,764	\$332,876
Supervisory	10	\$528,418	\$166,613
Associate Superintendent	2	\$358,873	\$52,078
Program Specialist	5	\$322,574	\$100,397
Confidential	4	\$285,808	\$58,550